2 www.bradylabid.com
WHY LABELS?
Hand-Written Labels
� Hand-written information difficult to read
� Ink smears easily when handled
� Limited write-on area
� Time consuming
� Ink fades while stored long term

Die # 73, 0.375� x 1.80� x 0.75" Material B-461,
Self-Laminating Polyester
PART NUMBER EXPLANATION:
Most Brady part numbers for printable
labels follow the same three-part format:
The first code indicates the technology, the
second part is a number indicating the die
size used (where applicable) and the third
part indicates the Brady material used
(where applicable).
THT-123-461-3
Quantity per roll
Thermal Transfer is 3,000
technology
Die #123, 0.375� x 1.80� x 0.75" Material B-461,
Self-Laminating Polyester
5www.bradylabid.com
LABORATORY IDENTIFICATION LABELS
Maximum Pieces Per Label Width Label Height Write-On Area
Centrifuge TLS2200® Thermal Transfer Package Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Inch (mm) or Recommended
Diagram Tube Dia. (mm) Part Number Part Number TLS / THT A B Diameter C for use in
0.50 TO 0.70 ML VIAL / TUBE
◗ 8 mm PTL-73-461 THT-123-461-3 500 / 3000 0.375 (9.53) 1.80 (45.72) 0.75 (19.05)
▲ N/A PTL-11-499 THT-68-499-10 500 / 3000 0.50 (12.70) 0.75 (19.05)
◗ 8 mm PTL-72-461 THT-122-461-3 500 / 3000 0.50 (12.70) 1.80 (45.72) 0.75 (19.05)
◗ 11.4 mm PTL-74-427 THT-129-427-3 100 / 3000 0.50 (12.70) 2.20 (55.88) 0.75 (19.05)
◗ 11.4 mm PTL-74-461 THT-127-461-3 100 / 3000 0.50 (12.70) 2.20 (55.88) 0.75 (19.05)
▲ N/A PTL-84-499 N/A 500 / N/A 0.90 (22.86) 0.50 (12.70)
✖ N/A N/A THT-126-499-3 N/A / 3000 0.90 (22.86) 0.50 (12.70) 0.50 (25.4) dia.
✖ N/A PTL-98-499 N/A 500 / N/A 1.00 (25.40) 0.375 (9.52) 0.375 (9.53) dia.
▲ N/A PTL-16-499 THT-152-499-3 500 / 3000 1.00 (25.40) 0.375 (9.53)
1.50 TO 2 ML VIAL / TUBE
▲ N/A PTL-84-499 N/A 500 / N/A 0.90 (22.86) 0.50 (25.40)
◗ 11.4 mm PTL-74-427 THT-129-427-3 100 / 3000 0.50 (12.70) 2.20 (55.88) 0.75 (19.05)
◗ 11.4 mm PTL-74-461 THT-127-461-3 100 / 3000 0.50 (12.70) 2.20 (55.88) 0.75 (19.05)
◗ 12.0 mm PTL-76-461 THT-133-461-3 250 / 3000 0.60 (15.24) 1.625 (41.28) 1.00 (25.40)
◗ 13 mm PTL-86-461 THT-153-461-3 100 / 3000 0.60 (15.24) 2.625 (66.68) 1.00 (25.40)
�CENTRIFUGE TUBE LABELS
◗ ▲
◗ ▲
Maximum Pieces Per Label Width Label Height Write-On Area
Centrifuge TLS2200® Thermal Transfer Package Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Recommended
Diagram Tube Dia. (mm) Part Number Part Number TLS/THT A B C for use in
14 / 15ML CONICAL TUBE
◗ 16.7 mm PTL-77-461 THT-134-461-3 100 / 3000 1.50 (38.10) 3.50 (88.9) 1.25 (31.75)
50ML CONICAL TUBE AND BOTTLES
N/A PTL-7-423 N/A 500 / N/A 0.50 (12.70) 0.50 (12.70)
▲ N/A PTL-31-499 N/A 250 / N/A 0.50 (12.70) 1.00 (25.40)
▲ N/A PTL-30-427AW* THT-135-427AW-3 250 / 3000 0.75 (19.05) 1.50 (38.10)
▲ N/A PTL-14-423 N/A 750 / N/A 1.00 (25.40) 0.187 (4.75)
▲ N/A PTL-17-423 THT-5-423-10 500 / 10,000 1.00 (25.40) 0.50 (12.70)
▲ N/A PTL-17-430 N/A 500 / N/A 1.00 (25.40) 0.50 (12.70)
▲ N/A PTL-5-433 N/A ??? / N/A 1.00 (25.40) 0.50 (12.70)
▲ N/A PTL-20-423 N/A 100 / N/A 1.00 (25.40) 2.00 (50.80)
▲ N/A PTL-22-423 N/A 100 / N/A 1.00 (25.40) 3.00 (76.20)
◗ 29 mm N/A THT-139-461-2 N/A / 2000 1.00 (25.40) 5.25 (133.35) 1.50 (38.10)
◗ N/A PTL-29-499 N/A 500 / N/A 1.50 (38.25) 0.50 (12.70)
▲ N/A PTL-78-427AW N/A 250 / N/A 1.90 (48.26) 1.00 (25.40)